

## CPV: 31680000-6 Articole si accesorii electrice

I.D.: 54540759

---

Data publicarii	23.02.21	Coduri CPV	31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 484,04 RON - 484,04 RON

---

Descriere: PRIZA DUBLA PT ELBI\_2\*10.084 LEI/BC = 20.17 LEI TUBERMAN 13X3 MT\_1\*1.6807 LEI/BC= 1.68 LEI CABLU LITAT MYF 10MM\_15\*5.4622 LEI/BC = 81.93 LEI COPEX 16 PLASTIC ELBI\_15\*0.6723 LEI/ML= 10.08 LEI MORSETA 16MM\_1\*6.7227 LEI/BC = 6.72 LEI REGLETA 16M SCAME\_1\*11.7647 LEI/BC= 11.76 LEI ELECTROD IMPAMANTARE 1.5MT\_3\*41.1765 LEI/BC= 123.53 LEI PLATBAND 25X3\_12\*7.9832 LEI/KG = 95.80 LEI BANDA IZOLATOARE TESA\_2\*6.3025 LEI/BC= 12.61 LEI COLIER CABLU 150X3.6 MM\_100\*0.084 LEI/BC= 8.40 LEI PROIECTOR SENZOR SMD 10W\_1\*42.0168 LEI/BC= 42.02 LEI PRIZA DUBLA PT.ELBI\_1\*10.084 LEI/BC= 10.08 LEI STECHER KAISER 1\*5.8824 LEI/BC= 5.88 LEI PAT CABLU 16X16 CU ADEZIV\_1\*4.2017 LEI/BC= 4.20 LEI CABLU MYYM 3X2.5 MM\_5\*3.7815 LEI/BC = 18.91 LEI PRELUNGITOR 4P 5MT\_1\*30.2521 LEI/BC = 30.25 LEI

---